

Tax Invoice

Modi Housing Pvt. Ltd.,

SY NO 210 & 211, RAMPALLY VILLAGE, GHATKESAR MANDAL, MEDCHAL- MALKAJGIRI MANDAL, Telangana - 500051

Email: purchase@modiproperties.com

Supplier / Customer / Transporter - Copy

PAN: AADCM5906D GSTIN : 36AADCM5906D2ZO

Customer Details				Invoice No		42395	
Billing Details		Shipping Details		Invoice Date		22 Mar 2025	
Modi Realty Mallapur LLP 5-4-187/3&4, IInd Floor, Soham Mansion M.G.Road Secunderabad, TELANGANA- 500003 GSTIN: 36AAEFM1459R1ZP		Sy.No 19, Mallapur Survey No 19, Mallapur, Hyderabad. Next to NFC Rai, Hyderabad, Telangana- 500076		PO No		20250315035	
				PO Date		15 Mar 2025	
S.No	Description Of Goods	HSN/SAC	Qty	Rate	Gross	Tax%	Tax Amt
1	PLUM7462-Plumbing-PVC SWR-Door Bend -100mm-Nos.	39174000	8.00	129.00	1,032	18.00	185.76
2	PLUM9483-Plumbing-PVC SWR-Door Bend -75mmx45-Nos.	39174000	8.00	64.80	518	18.00	93.31
3	PLUM3104-Plumbing-PVC SWR-Door Tee-100mm-Nos.	39174000	15.00	151.40	2,271	18.00	408.78
4	PLUM7889-Plumbing-PVC SWR-Door Tee-75mmx45-Nos.	39174000	25.00	82.20	2,055	18.00	369.9
5	PLUM5946-Plumbing-PVC SWR-Reducer bush -75x50mm-Nos.	39174000	7.00	28.90	202	18.00	36.41
6	PLUM2885-Plumbing-PVC SWR-Single Socket Pipe-100x3000mm-Nos.	391723	16.00	449.00	7,184	18.00	1,293.12
7	PLUM1660-Plumbing-PVC SWR-Single socket pipe-75X3000mm-Nos.	391723	20.00	238.00	4,760	18.00	856.8
8	PLUM2418-Plumbing-PVC SWR-Single Y -100mm-Nos.	39174000	10.00	129.00	1,290	18.00	232.2
9	PLUM5802-Plumbing-PVC SWR-Single Y -75mm-Nos.	39174000	10.00	62.20	622	18.00	111.96
10	PLUM2059-Plumbing-PVC SWR-Vent cover -100mm-Nos.	39174000	3.00	20.00	60	18.00	10.8



11	PLUM4194-Plumbing-PVC SWR-Vent cover -75mm-Nos.	39174000	6.00	13.50	81	18.00	14.58
12	PLUM9342-Plumbing-CPVC-Reducer Tee-32X20mm-Nos.		14.00	72.60	1,016	18.00	182.95
13	PLUM5773-Plumbing-CPVC Coupling--32mm-Nos.	39174000	10.00	31.70	317	18.00	57.06
14	PLUM9123-Plumbing-CPVC Elbow--32mmx45-Nos.	39174000	15.00	50.00	750	18.00	135.00
15	PLUM6854-Plumbing-CPVC Pipe--25mm-Nos.	39174000	14.00	332.00	4,648	18.00	836.64
16	PLUM6530-Plumbing-CPVC Pipe--32mm-Nos.	39174000	16.00	507.00	8,112	18.00	1,460.16
17	PLUM8370-Plumbing-CPVC Tee--32mm-Nos.	39174000	20.00	61.80	1,236	18.00	222.48
18	PLUM5041-Plumbing-CPVC Reducer-Bush-32X25mm-Nos.	39173990	12.00	19.00	228	18.00	41.04
	Transport Charges			200.00		18.00	36.00
				Total Taxable Amount	36,583.1		6,584.95
				Total Invoice Amount			43,168.00
IGST		CGST	SGST				
0.00		3,292.47	3,292.47				
Rupees : Forty Two Thousands Nine Hundred And Thirty Two Only.							

For Modi Housing Pvt. Ltd.,
Authorised signator

